



KGC WORKSHOP PTE LTD

Sincere • Secure • Satisfaction

Not Notified
C/Rep @ 2400h
Resurvey After Paint
4-5 days

SOLAR LOGISTICS PTE LTD
14 Ang Mo Kio St 63
Block B
Singapore 569116

TP 200501
Date 4/5/2020
No of Page : 1/3

Registraion No : SJJ 4446A
Accident Date : 1-May-20
Our Ref : TP 200501

Model : Honda Civic 1.6
Chassis No: JHMFD46208S202451
Engine Capacity :

S/No	Qty	Items	Unit Price	Amount	
1	1	Rear bumper <i>Br</i>	638.00	\$ 638.00	✓
2	2	Rear bumper retainer <i>X Br</i>	14.60	\$ 29.20	X
3	1	Rear bumper reinforcement <i>NSP X</i>	Nil	\$ Nil	X
4	1	Rear bumper sponge <i>NSP X</i>	Nil	\$ Nil	X
5	1	Rear end panel <i>?</i>	<i>Br</i> 320.50	\$ 320.50	✓
6	1	Rear end panel Garnish <i>?</i>	<i>Br</i> 66.60	\$ 66.60	X
7	1	Tailgate <i>Bootlid Br</i>	610.70	\$ 610.70	✓
8	1	Tailgate Garnish <i>Br X</i>	121.60	\$ 121.60	X
9	1	Tailgate Hinge <i>R X</i>	48.60	\$ 48.60	X
10	1	Tailgate Absorber <i>Br X</i>	120.00	\$ 120.00	X
11	2	Tailgate Stoper (Big) <i>Br X</i>	10.00	\$ 20.00	X
12	2	Tailgate Stoper (Small) <i>Br X</i>	8.00	\$ 16.00	X
13	1	Tailgate weather ship <i>Br X</i>	97.60	\$ 97.60	X
14	1	Tailgate Lock <i>Not</i>	194.50	\$ 194.50	✓
15	1	Tailgate Lock(Key) <i>Br X</i>	97.20	\$ 97.20	X
16	2	Number plate Lamp <i>Br X</i>	28.00	\$ 56.00	X
17	2	Tail Lamp LED (Body) <i>Br X</i>	226.20	\$ 452.40	X
18	2	Tail Lamp LED (Tailgate) <i>Br X</i>	184.60	\$ 369.20	184.60
19	2	Rear Fender Shield <i>Br X</i>	19.00	\$ 38.00	X
20	1	Exhaust pipe <i>R X</i>	535.00	\$ 535.00	X

\$ 3,831.10 -
-20% ~~766.22~~ \$ 766.22 -
Total for spare parts \$ 3,064.88 -



KGC WORKSHOP PTE LTD

Sincere • Secure • Satisfaction

Special Nett

1	1 set	Rear Bumper Clips	\$	50.00	\$	<i>na</i>	50.00	✓
2	10	Tailgate Hinge Clips	\$	3.50	\$	<i>na</i>	35.00	X
3	1 set	Reverse sensor	\$	200.00	\$		200.00	X
4	1	No. Plate with Casing	\$	80.00	\$		80.00	X
5	1	Emblem " Honda" Logo	\$	28.70	\$		28.70	✓
6	1	Emblem " Civic"	\$	29.10	\$		29.10	✓
7	1	Emblem " i-VTEC1.6	\$	49.50	\$		49.50	✓
8	1	Spare tyre Box	\$	316.00	\$		316.00	X

Total for SP \$ 788.30 ~~130.00~~

Sub-Total for Parts : \$ 3,853.18 ~~130.00~~

S/No	Qty	Items	Unit Price	Amount
1		To dismantle, replace, cut, weld, knock out dents to straighten accident parts as- mention repair parts, inclusive of replacement parts.		1,200.00 <i>600</i>
2		To putty and spray paint on all accident damage parts and other accident affected areas		1,000.00 <i>600</i>
3		To remove and refit reverse sensor		120.00 <i>50</i>
4		To check wiring system to facilitate repair and refit the same		120.00 <i>20</i>
5		Apply rust proofing on the adjacent panels		50.00 <i>30</i>
6		To remove and refit exhaust pipe		<i>na</i> 80.00 X

TOTAL AMOUNT : 2,570.00
OVERALL COST : \$ 6,423.18 ~~2,700.00~~

P: \$1,587.44
SN: \$ 157.30
L: \$1,300.00

L/S \$2,400.00